BEZUBTEV
BENAMIROUCHE
GARCIA

LEFEBVRE POUSSIER
MARTINEZ
BEAUVIE VIROLLE
NOBLET

PELLICIOLI

ROELS

SAHLI

BEKONO MVONGO
BENMOUSSA
BERNARD
BONVOUST-BRION
BOQUET
CORVISIER

HERBIN

LE MERCIER
LOURTIL
MALGONNE
MAZEVET

PAYMAL

PELLE

SEMBE

THISQUEN

Classe de ODILE SOTINEL

CE2-CM1

Nikita
Lisa
Sacha
Louane
Elena
Alan
Maélys
Noé
Marianna
Kays
Théa
Amir
Roxanne
Norah
Antoine
Mélanie
Emma
Maélie
Méaéline
Anais
Nélia
Alice
Mathéo
Soann
Arthur

CE2
CE2
CE2
CE2
CE2
CE2
CE2
CE2
CE2
CE2
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1
CM1



